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Healthcare and Family Services

Blue Cross/
Aetna Better Blue Shield Humana Meridian Molina

County Health of lllinois Health Plan Health Plan  Healthcare County Total

Adams 196 57 31 179 313 776
Alexander 70 13 45 7 31 166
Bond 20 * 14 18 58 110
Boone 94 30 80 63 77 344
Brown 9 * 12 17 38
Bureau 100 11 56 45 98 310
Calhoun 12 * 6 7 18 43
Carroll 21 * 20 96 26 163
Cass 19 14 26 18 48 125
Champaign 84 6 47 164 1,295 1,596
Christian 41 21 31 22 123 238
Clark 37 11 29 42 67 186
Clay 28 6 10 21 32 97
Clinton 10 * 25 10 65 110
Coles 113 55 83 182 255 688
Cook 8,071 14,423 8,249 10,280 2,669 43,692
Crawford 21 * 15 6 18 60
Cumberland 13 * 12 27 32 84
DeWitt 19 * 7 8 121 155
Dekalb 82 135 172 90 14 493
Douglas 39 7 9 34 74 163
DuPage 725 1,916 1,220 734 122 4,717
Edgar 38 33 67 21 109 268
Edwards ol 11 * 22 42
Effingham 70 8 11 37 98 224
Fayette 37 33 26 46 68 210
Ford 17 * * 10 117 144
Franklin 183 45 145 19 218 610
Fulton 146 25 93 43 160 467
Gallatin 19 8 11 * 32 70
Greene 39 17 37 19 40 152
Grundy 40 47 39 65 31 222
Hamilton 18 7 15 15 36 91
Hancock 30 7 9 27 44 117
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MMAI Enrollments—August (continued)

Blue Cross/
Aetna Better Blue Shield Humana Meridian Molina
County Health of lllinois Health Plan  Health Plan Healthcare County Total
Hardin 9 * 7 * 14 30
Henderson 7 * 12 * 15 34
Henry 101 30 62 47 83 323
Iroquois 82 37 64 43 112 338
Jackson 161 81 189 22 233 686
Jasper 14 8 12 * 31 65
Jefferson 79 33 68 60 102 342
Jersey 45 7 26 21 37 136
JoDaviess 20 * * 22 44 86
Johnson 36 28 27 11 34 136
Kane 513 1,208 607 703 192 3,223
Kankakee 347 567 210 162 8 1,294
Kendall 75 74 142 54 50 395
Knox 40 8 53 74 463 638
LaSalle 364 56 240 183 292 1,135
Lake 401 1,299 1,272 705 * 3,677
Lawrence 24 7 23 6 55 115
Lee 83 30 52 66 76 307
Livingston 99 12 86 63 103 363
Logan 33 10 20 22 60 145
Macon 221 31 52 34 870 1,208
Macoupin 113 31 56 59 132 391
Madison 343 45 243 411 502 1,544
Marion 48 9 43 55 88 243
Marshall 26 * 15 18 25 84
Mason 39 15 30 15 44 143
Massac 43 33 71 8 9 164
McDonough 76 * 75 58 60 269
McHenry 193 225 304 241 112 1,075
McLean 72 22 106 49 927 1,176
Menard 14 * * 10 21 45
Mercer 27 * 19 22 16 84
Monroe 15 * 14 8 18 55
Montgomery 55 28 35 30 92 240
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MMAI Enrollments—August (continued)

Blue Cross/
Aetna Better Blue Shield Humana Meridian Molina

County Health of lllinois Health Plan  Health Plan  Healthcare County Total

Morgan 71 88 69 103 73 404
Moultrie 17 6 11 14 35 83
Ogle 99 29 69 65 81 343
Peoria 138 28 190 255 1,400 2,011
Perry 46 13 28 18 44 149
Piatt 9 * 6 75 90
Pike a7 21 19 37 60 184
Pope 10 * 16 * 16 42
Pulaski 23 17 33 * 34 107
Putnam 10 * * 8 10 28
Randolph 39 36 29 11 87 202
Richland 28 7 24 40 89 188
Rockisland 378 140 * 116 236 870
Saline 88 34 119 24 132 397
Sangamon 216 81 150 97 648 1,192
Schuyler 12 7 9 6 10 44
Scott 11 * 9 10 7 37
Shelby 54 8 29 10 69 170
StClair 329 41 296 382 507 1,555
Stark 7 * * 25 32
Stephenson 48 * 37 274 125 484
Tazewell 88 16 108 100 754 1,066
Union 85 42 93 28 86 334
Vermilion 100 * 46 103 952 1,201
Wabash 50 18 13 81
Warren 54 * 24 34 68 180
Washington 11 * 7 10 17 45
Wayne 36 17 45 18 52 168
White 35 17 55 18 57 182
Whiteside 120 22 117 143 154 556
will 551 1,235 735 690 171 3,382
Williamson 192 166 306 * 299 963
Winnebago 664 116 633 417 603 2,433
Woodford 34 10 43 19 81 187
Grand Total 17,988 23,084 18,235 18,718 18,525 96,550
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County
Cook

Adams
Alexander
Bond
Boone
Brown
Bureau
Calhoun
Carroll
Cass
Champaign
Christian
Clark
Clay
Clinton
Coles
Crawford
Cumberland
DeWitt
Dekalb
Douglas
DuPage
Edgar
Edwards
Effingham
Fayette
Ford
Franklin
Fulton
Gallatin
Greene
Grundy
Hamilton

Hancock

23

‘. Illinois Department of
Healthcare and Family Services

HealthChoice of lllinois —August 2023

Blue Cross/

Aetna Better Blue Shield Meridian

Healthii
133,503

2,153
645
601

3,094
159

1,979
210
491
987

6,805

1,272

1,289

1,149
668

3,549

1,688
724
781

2,275
908

16,206

1,316
505

2,091

1,478
472

3,462

1,543
524
617

1,803
583
779

of lllinois
377,435

2,957
483
401

1,982
194

1,138
177
407
933

3,272

2,524
582
826
582

2,548
349
573
369

5,789
543

71,484
769
274

1,647

1,069
497

2,112

1,124
247
572

1,779
354
701

322,087

8,547
845
1,015
4,398
419
2,909
279
1,679
1,343
12,952
2,874
1,456
1,015
1,578
4,900
1,405
725
680
11,298
1,502
36,567
1,825
409
1,662
1,869
569
4,884
1,895
546
1,154
3,880
750

Cook
County
Molina Care
Health Plan Healthcare YouthCare} HealthPlan County Total
103,218 9,413 451,150 1,396,806
2,014 496 16,167
135 57 2,165
905 122 3,044
1,961 173 11,608
97 27 896
807 127 6,960
288 19 973
328 46 2,951
368 68 3,699
18,604 871 42,504
822 260 7,752
237 103 3,667
331 75 3,396
1,859 115 4,802
2,115 272 13,384
597 118 4,157
196 56 2,274
1,275 95 3,200
1,366 278 21,006
917 96 3,966
8,827 592 133,676
683 81 4,674
138 38 1,364
677 167 6,244
718 211 5,345
1,346 69 2,953
1,848 304 12,610
2,823 221 7,606
133 45 1,495
661 99 3,103
424 89 7,975
177 69 1,933
215 101 3,731

1,935
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HealthChoice of IL Enroliments—August 2023 (continued)

Cook
Aetna Blue Cross/ County
Better Blue Shield Meridian Molina Care
County Healthf of lllinois Health Plan Healthcare YouthCare} HealthPlan County Total
Hardin 449 198 486 50 25 1,208
Henderson 525 187 447 209 44 1,412
Henry 2,793 1,081 4,215 1,118 184 9,391
Iroquois 1,017 1,523 1,963 1,636 136 6,275
Jackson 4,149 2,776 6,524 2,453 304 16,206
Jasper 654 367 470 185 80 1,756
Jefferson 3,098 2,039 3,775 1,426 392 10,730
Jersey 731 574 1,125 1,355 137 3,922
JoDaviess 621 583 1,007 723 51 2,985
Johnson 869 546 827 318 88 2,648
Kane 13,058 51,059 36,757 5,806 867 107,547
Kankakee 3,834 15,249 6,314 1,942 298 27,637
Kendall 2,085 8,933 6,633 1,052 203 18,906
Knox 2,807 1,187 3,516 5,421 219 13,150
LaSalle 9,216 3,650 7,677 3,539 327 24,409
Lake 17,935 39,349 61,657 7,039 861 126,841
Lawrence 1,134 457 1,056 624 62 3,333
Lee 1,851 1,258 2,660 653 110 6,532
Livingston 2,776 775 1,459 1,761 133 6,904
Logan 997 1,746 2,456 664 205 6,068
Macon 9,928 5,721 8,782 4,853 852 30,136
Macoupin 2,616 1,792 3,514 1,842 258 10,022
Madison 7,578 7,117 23,376 17,218 1,334 56,623
Marion 2,872 2,090 5,195 1,999 444 12,600
Marshall 859 340 704 438 96 2,437
Mason 717 552 1,113 821 136 3,339
Massac 1,618 823 1,380 555 129 4,505
McDonough 1,719 716 2,665 719 192 6,011
McHenry 5,234 11,156 25,456 3,562 436 45,844
McLean 4,217 3,303 8,765 10,361 610 27,256
Menard 437 582 883 135 58 2,095
Mercer 922 289 1,111 170 81 2,573
Monroe 508 666 907 401 118 2,600
Montgomery 2,410 1,263 2,005 1,217 160 7,055
Morgan 1,633 1,919 3,851 797 150 8,350
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HealthChoice of IL Enroliments—August 2023 (continued)

Cook
Aetna Blue Cross/ County
Better Blue Shield Meridian Molina Care

County Healthii of lllinois  Health Plan Healthcare YouthCaret HealthPlan County Total

Moultrie 809 532 797 461 85 2,684
Ogle 2,481 1,790 3,877 1,232 159 9,539
Peoria 10,431 6,132 15,951 18,476 1,666 52,656
Perry 1,336 802 1,429 753 139 4,459
Piatt 569 261 738 674 108 2,350
Pike 434 700 2,111 492 93 3,830
Pope 338 159 284 60 19 860
Pulaski 630 411 681 96 52 1,870
Putnam 217 149 338 48 17 769
Randolph 942 1,287 2,153 1,974 171 6,527
Richland 1,232 670 1,232 866 134 4,134
Rocklisland 9,483 5,667 18,731 3,974 491 38,346
Saline 2,564 1,176 3,103 971 202 8,016
Sangamon 9,306 11,795 19,202 5,488 1,153 46,944
Schuyler 343 208 498 122 36 1,207
Scott 191 219 457 90 13 970
Shelby 1,238 894 1,047 790 129 4,098
StClair 8,890 9,014 30,006 19,043 1,460 68,413
Stark 462 133 438 183 30 1,246
Stephenson 828 724 6,664 3,436 148 11,800
Tazewell 4,883 2,913 7,903 8,143 990 24,832
Union 1,644 988 1,508 473 142 4,755
Vermilion 5,120 2,077 5,623 11,082 601 24,503
Wabash 920 473 768 299 55 2,515
Warren 1,731 326 885 983 52 3,977
Washington 563 465 778 347 74 2,227
Wayne 1,296 661 1,158 430 112 3,657
White 1,396 701 1,073 391 106 3,667
Whiteside 3,030 2,377 5,110 1,503 202 12,222
will 19,700 54,639 36,084 8,541 1,294 120,258
Williamson 4,765 3,144 6,884 2,673 517 17,983
Winnebago 23,972 14,865 30,151 18,900 1,329 89,217
Woodford 1,201 506 1,207 1,258 196 4,368
Grand Total 433,121 785,424 891,451 354,424 36,728 451,150 2,952,298

* Indicates at least one but fewer than six enrollees in the county to assure confidentiality.

* * Counties with minimal enroliment are not included in the total due to HIPAA.

1 YouthCare is administered by MeridianHealth as a specialty health plan for DCFS youth in care and former youth in care.
11 Formerly known as llliniCare Health.
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